



# CITY OF FORT BRAGG

## BED TAX REVENUES

YEAR	FIRST QUARTER	SECOND QUARTER	THIRD QUARTER	FOURTH QUARTER	FISCAL TOTAL	% CHANGE	Tax Rate
	Jul-Sep	Oct-Dec	Jan-Mar	Apr-Jun			
1982/83	\$ 69,914	\$ 30,623	\$ 20,177	\$ 52,093	\$ 172,807		6%
1983/84	\$ 105,128	\$ 43,009	\$ 39,275	\$ 83,859	\$ 271,271	56.98%	8%
1984/85	\$ 143,407	\$ 52,817	\$ 44,396	\$ 94,857	\$ 335,477	23.67%	8%
1985/86	\$ 150,788	\$ 56,827	\$ 43,296	\$ 96,909	\$ 347,820	3.68%	8%
1986/87	\$ 158,836	\$ 66,978	\$ 57,045	\$ 113,836	\$ 396,695	14.05%	8%
1987/88	\$ 176,327	\$ 76,957	\$ 66,063	\$ 131,868	\$ 451,215	13.74%	8%
1988/89	\$ 192,655	\$ 86,050	\$ 69,526	\$ 145,366	\$ 493,597	9.39%	8%
1989/90	\$ 202,869	\$ 93,330	\$ 74,495	\$ 150,363	\$ 521,057	5.56%	8%
1990/91	\$ 223,491	\$ 103,092	\$ 77,776	\$ 149,667	\$ 554,026	6.33%	8%
1991/92	\$ 263,999	\$ 129,657	\$ 103,870	\$ 193,722	\$ 691,248	24.77%	10%
1992/93	\$ 295,858	\$ 138,942	\$ 92,613	\$ 204,109	\$ 731,522	5.83%	10%
1993/94	\$ 305,512	\$ 137,812	\$ 116,035	\$ 205,579	\$ 764,938	4.57%	10%
1994/95	\$ 306,205	\$ 140,570	\$ 89,165	\$ 188,173	\$ 724,113	-5.34%	10%
1995/96	\$ 305,411	\$ 143,914	\$ 107,339	\$ 192,231	\$ 748,895	3.42%	10%
1996/97	\$ 302,596	\$ 139,149	\$ 117,852	\$ 219,924	\$ 779,521	4.09%	10%
1997/98	\$ 339,128	\$ 152,455	\$ 103,504	\$ 211,966	\$ 807,053	3.53%	10%
1998/99	\$ 362,977	\$ 162,363	\$ 123,459	\$ 250,147	\$ 898,946	11.39%	10%
1999/2000	\$ 432,433	\$ 196,053	\$ 154,124	\$ 310,626	\$ 1,093,236	21.61%	10%
2000/2001	\$ 489,102	\$ 224,690	\$ 178,874	\$ 346,961	\$ 1,239,627	13.39%	10%
2001//2002	\$ 511,428	\$ 252,250	\$ 210,345	\$ 370,563	\$ 1,344,586	8.47%	10%
2002/2003	\$ 547,908	\$ 234,494	\$ 196,058	\$ 320,010	\$ 1,298,471	-3.43%	10%
2003/2004	\$ 546,606	\$ 230,617	\$ 200,581	\$ 339,217	\$ 1,317,021	1.43%	10%
2004/2005	\$ 541,119	\$ 231,343	\$ 210,385	\$ 328,488	\$ 1,311,335	-0.43%	10%
2005/2006	\$ 575,861	\$ 256,873	\$ 195,090	\$ 367,975	\$ 1,395,799	6.44%	10%
2006/2007	\$ 620,771	\$ 270,758	\$ 217,471	\$ 394,898	\$ 1,503,899	7.74%	10%
2007/2008	\$ 638,936	\$ 283,809	\$ 239,849	\$ 394,470	\$ 1,557,064	3.54%	10%
2008/2009	\$ 637,197	\$ 269,197	\$ 214,411	\$ 371,637	\$ 1,492,443	-4.15%	10%
2009/2010	\$ 576,212	\$ 246,637	\$ 199,794	\$ 357,721	\$ 1,380,364	-7.51%	10%
2010/2011	\$ 572,437	\$ 247,980	\$ 182,107	\$ 360,625	\$ 1,363,148	-1.25%	10%
2011/2012	\$ 562,184	\$ 264,104	\$ 204,174	\$ 381,426	\$ 1,411,888	3.58%	10%
2012/2013	\$ 607,839	\$ 279,899	\$ 244,582	\$ 426,077	\$ 1,558,397	10.38%	10%
2013/2014	\$ 645,089	\$ 318,886	\$ 267,456	\$ 447,666	\$ 1,679,097	7.75%	10%
2014/2015	\$ 689,776	\$ 358,762	\$ 325,357	\$ 479,749	\$ 1,853,645	10.40%	10%
2015/2016	\$ 727,130	\$ 445,567	\$ 322,252	\$ 596,168	\$ 2,091,117	12.81%	10%
2016/2017	\$ 765,315	\$ 156,743	\$ -	\$ -	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	
2017/2018					#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	
Quarterly Change	5.42%	24.20%	-0.95%	24.27%	10.40%		

6/1/1983

8/1/1991

**\*PLEASE NOTE: RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER OF FISCAL YEAR 2016/2017 ARE PRELIMINARY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.**